
HCHC Main Phone Numbers HCHC Fax Numbers

Airline Children's Clinic 713-695-4013 ACC (F. Desk) 713-695-6929

DH-Dental 713-343-5449 DH- Dent. (F. Desk) 713-343-5479

DH-Medical 713-674-3326 DH- Dental (Upstairs) 713-674-5100

DH-Accounting Team 713-343-5483

DH-POD 1 Fax 713-674-2426

DH-Med (F.Desk) 713-674-3332

DH-Med (Upstairs) 713-343-5473

DH-Med (Upstairs Color) 713-343-5474

DH-Behavioral Health Dept. 713-343-5538

DH-Med (Call Center) 713-343-5476

ADMINISTRATION

Name Title Phone # Ext. # Fax Email Location

Alix CaDavid Program Development 713-343-5512 1112 713-343-5494 acadavid@vecinohealthcenters.org DHC

Daniel Montez CEO 713-343-5450 1150 713-343-5490 dmontez@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Dental

Dan Gillett(Cell: 713-408-7838) IT Director 713-343-5530 1130 713-343-5481 dgillett@vecinohealthcenters.org DH/ACC

Phil Solis HR Administrator 713-343-5507 1107 713-343-5496 psolis@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Medical

ACCOUNTING 

Name Title Phone # Ext. # Fax Email Location

Beatriz Alviarez Staff Accountant 713-343-5460 1160 713-343-5483 balviarez@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Dental

Kathleen O'Shaughnessy Controller 713-343-5451 1151 713-343-5498 koshaughnessy@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Dental

Nancy Garcia Accounting Specialist 713-343-5544 1144 713-343-5483 ngarcia@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Dental

BEHAVIORAL HEALTH

Name Title Phone # Ext. # Fax Email Location

Abigayle Majul LPC 832-308-2236 2103 C:713-828-9675 amajul@vecinohealthcenters.org ACC

Christine Berger LPC 832-308-2251 2121 C:713-249-5788 cberger@vecinohealthcenters.org ACC

Clara Rosenzweig,(LPC-S)  Counseling Director 713-343-5508 1108 C:713-435-9183 crosenzweig@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Medical

Claudia Escalante Gama,(LPC) LPC 713-343-5514 1114 C:832-763-8439 cescalante@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Medical

Jessica Cardenas Social Services 832-712-7966 1194 713-343-5538 jcardenas@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Medical

Roxann Rodriguez LMSW 832-742-9213 1127 C:832-919-0712 rrodriguez@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Medical

DENTAL

Name Title Phone # Ext. # Fax Email Location

Anna Ramirez Dental Assistant 713-343-5502 1102 aramirez@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Dental

Martee Engel (Wade), DDS Dental Director 713-343-5455 1155 713-343-5495 mengel@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Dental

Sarah Naghavi Dental Coordinator 713-343-5502 1102 snaghavi@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Dental

FACILITIES

Name Title Phone # Ext. # Fax Email Location

Ana Guillen Facilities 1119 aguillen@vecinohealthcenters.org DHC/ACC

Elodia Solis Facilities 1119 esolis@vecinohealthcenters.org DHC

Johnny Martinez Facilities 713-343-5519 1119 jmartinez@vecinohealthcenters.org DHC

MEDICAL

Name Title Phone # Ext. # Fax Email Location

Adriana Hernandez Medical Assistant 832-308-2241 2280 ahernandez@vecinohealthcenters.org ACC

Alexandra Quintanilla, MD Physician 832-308-2260 2130 832-742-9217 aquintanilla@vecinohealthcenters.org ACC

Ana Martinez Medical Asst. Supvr. 713-343-5515 1115 713-343-5493 amartinez@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Medical

Bernadette Asias-Dinh Pharm D 1185 832-257-7016 bdasias@Central.UH.EDU DH-Medical

Casilda Montemayor Medical Assistant 713-343-5463 1288 cmontemayor@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Medical

Deepa Narayanareddy Director of QA 713-343-5457 1157 713-674-2914 dnarayanareddy@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Medical

Eduardo Rivera Pt Experience Coord 713-343-5459 1159 erivera@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Dental

Eli Pineda Medical Assistant 713-343-5463 1288 epineda@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Medical

Enjoli Benitez, MD Medical Director 713-343-5464 1132 713-343-5484 ebenitez@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Medical
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Erika Robinson Project Manager 713-343-5511 1111 713-343-5488 elrobinson@houstonmethodist.org DH-Medical

Francis Ramirez Medical Assistant 832-308-2240 2280 framirez@vecinohealthcenters.org ACC

Graciela Villarreal, M.D. Physician 832-308-2245 2115 gvillarreal@vecinohealthcenters.org ACC

Irma Tamayo, MD Physician 713-670-0863 1195 832-742-9218 itamayo@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Medical

Jodie Gee Pharm D 1185 jsgee@Central.UH.EDU DH-Medical

Juan Olivares Jr., M.D. Pediatrics Director 713-695-5026 2106 jolivares@vecinohealthcenters.org ACC

Juana Salazar Medical Assistant 713-343-5463 1288 jsalazar@vecinohealthcenters.org DH

Julie Alvarez Medical Assistant 713-343-5463 1288 jalvarez@vecinohealthcenters.org DH

Lissa Ramirez Medical Assistant 713-343-5463 1288 lramirez@vecinohealthcenters.org DH

Liz Trevino Medical Asst. Supvr. 832-308-2240 2110 713-343-5497 ltrevino@vecinohealthcenters.org ACC

Magdalena Brooks, M.D. Physician 832-742-9209 1184 713-343-5491 mbrooks@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Medical

Maira Reyes Medical Assistant 832-308-2240 2280 mareyes@vecinohealthcenters.org ACC

Maria Baltazar Women's Coordinator 832-742-9214 1147 832-742-9215 MBaltazar@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Medical

Maria Calzada Medical Assistant 832-308-2240 2280 mcalzada@vecinohealthcenters.org ACC

Maria Duque Medical Assistant 832-308-2240 2280 mduque@vecinohealthcenters.org ACC

Maria Beiza Medical Assistant 832-308-2240 2280 mbeiza@vecinohealthcenters.org ACC

Marsha Holleman, M.D. Physician 713-343-5513 1113 713-343-5482 mholleman@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Medical

Nora Saavedra, M.D. Physician 832-308-2235 2105 832-742-9203 nsaavedra@vecinohealthcenters.org ACC

Sharon Anderson, M.D. Physician 713-343-5537 1137 sanderson@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Medical

Tania Villanueva QA Coordinator 832-742-9208 1188 tvillanueva@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Medical

Tiana Hughes, MD Physician 832-308-2233 2104 thughes@vecinohealthcenters.org ACC

Tiffani Sealock, M.D. Physician 713-343-5520 1120 tsealock@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Medical

Zeerak Qureshi, M. D. Physician 713-343-5520 1158 832-742-9207 zqureshi@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Medical

OPERATIONS

Name Title Phone # Ext. # Fax Email Location

Cassandra Sanchez Medical Receptionist 832-308-2230 2282 713-674-3326 csanchez@vecinohealthcenters.org ACC

Claudia Rangel Medical Receptionist 832-308-2230 2282 713-695-6929 crangel@vecinohealthcenters.org ACC

Demetra Walker Medical Records 713-343-5506 1106 713-343-5485 dwalker@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Medical

Doreli Castro Medical Receptionist 832-308-2230 2282 713-695-6929 dcastro@vecinohealthcenters.org ACC

Elizabeth Valencia Medical Receptionist 713-674-3326 1280 713-674-3326 evalencia@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Medical

Elizabeth Salazar Eligibility Specialist 713-343-5528 1128 832-742-9201 esalazar@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Medical

Erica Medina Referral Coordinator 713-343-5532 1125 713-343-5471 emedina@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Medical

Esther Lucio Call Center 713-343-5500 1156 713-343-5476 elucio@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Medical

Isabel Enriquez Referral Coordinator 832-308-2244 2114 832-742-9200 ienriquez@vecinohealthcenters.org ACC

Itzel Giles Medical Receptionist 832-308-2230 2282 713-695-6929 igiles@vecinohealthcenters.org ACC

Jennifer Aguilar Operations Manager 713-343-5504 1104 713-343-5486 jaguilar@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Medical

Karen Baker Director of Operations 713-343-5534 1134 713-343-5472 kbaker@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Medical

Madeline Castillo Operations Manager 832-308-2246 2116 713-343-5480 mcastillo@vecinohealthcenters.org ACC

Minerva Luna Referral Coordinator 713-343-5516 1116 713-343-5492 mluna@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Medical

Mayra Matrinez Medical Receptionist 713-343-5463 1280 713-674-3332 mmartinez@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Medical

Nadia Diaz Medical Receptionist 713-343-5463 1101 ndiaz@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Medical

Prisma Martinez Eligibility Specialist 713-343-5462 1161 713-343-5499 pmartinez@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Medical

Rosa Sauceda Referral Coordinator 832-308-2250 2120 832-742-9204 rsauceda@vecinohealthcenters.org ACC

Sanmiguel,Elizabeth Call Center 713-343-5454 1154 713-343-5476 esanmiguel@vecinohealthcenters.org

San Juana Iser (Janie) Call Center 713-343-5542 1142 713-343-5476 siser@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Medical

Yasmin Mendoza Operation Analyst 832-849-1079 2140 713-695-6929 ymendoza@vecinohealthcenters.org ACC

OUTREACH

Name Title Phone # Ext. # Fax Email Location

Margarita Reyes Community Outreach 713-343-5509 1109 mreyes@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Dental

INTERNAL NUMBERS

Name Phone # Ext. # Site

Behavioral Health Group Room 1187 DH

Conference Room-Dental 713-343-5540 1140 DH

Conference Room-Desk Phone 713-343-5533 1133 DH

Conference Room-Medical 713-343-5475 1175 DH

Kitchen Main Building 713-343-5529 1129 DH

Preceptor 1 713-343-5517 1117 DH

Preceptor 2 713-343-5518 1118 DH
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Resident 1 713-343-5526 1126 DH

Resident 2 713-343-5527 1127 DH

Behavioral Health UP 1 832-742-9210 1192 DH

Behavioral Health UP 2 932-742-9211 1193 DH

Server Room 713-343-5531 1131 DH

MA POD1 Left 1189 DH

MA POD1 Middle 1190 DH

MA POD1 Right 1191 DH

MA POD 2 Left 1122 DH

MA POD 2 Right 1123 DH

Lab  1124 DH

PCIT Room 832-308-2252 2122 ACC

Dental Office 832-849-1074 2102 ACC 06/24/2021 Date of Last Revision 

Conference Room 2123 ACC

Conf Room Bridge(Conf Call) 832-308-2267 2119 ACC

Preceptor 832-849-1077 2032 ACC

MA POD1 832-849-1075 2124 ACC

MA POD2 832-849-1076 2127 ACC

MA POD3 832-308-2241 2111 ACC

Lab (Back) 832-308-2243 2113 ACC

Page 3 of 3


